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Loco: SYNERGY 2

PANEL COLOUR GRAY:

PANEL COLOUR BLACK: »1» £, p1ye printing The pantone of Color is 298C

MATERTAL LIST:
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for blue printing The pantone of Color is 298C

“SYNERGY 2 ® ” for black printing The pantone of Color is blackC
” H ”

“SYNERGY 2 ® ” for silver printing The pantone of Color is 877C

ITEM NO | COLOUR

5216299

BlackRAL9005

5216298

Gray RAL7035

1234
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24 fontfamily: Arial
Accessory:Screw and Nut M6%18mm*4set
Dust cap SC DX type*24pcs
Cable connector PG13. 5%4pcs
RoHS2. 0 AND REACH COMPLIANT
PACKING: 1PCS/Panel box

® |push pin ABS 0D15. 8 2
@ Upper Panel Cover 1.2mm thickness Metallic Panel (SPCC) 1 m<zmxﬁ< NH
@ |Bottom Panel 1.2mm thickness Metallic Panel (SPCC) 1
NO. | PARTS NAME SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION Q'Y | RemARK | CUSTOMER ITEM NO. SEE THE CHART
19”Fiber Optic Patch Panel, B 3
UPDATE  METALLIC 2013.10.30 | A1 | PRODUCT NAME | stiins voeseic it |WNUACHURE | gy UNIT |
NEW 2013.10. 08 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISTON RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE | REy. | SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 2013. 10. 08




$3.4£0.2

Note:

Material:Metal zinc plating
Screw drivers: PHILLIPS

RoHS 2.0 and REACH Compliant

SinglePack: 1 unit/PE bag(100pcs=1 unit)+label; SubPack: no; Carton +labelx2;
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SYNERGY 21
CUSTOMER ITEM NO. S216315V2
PRODUCT fact
NAME Screw ST 2. 0*8mm ?gﬂgt?§ ure . CHINA UNIT | mm
NEW 2022-01-05 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV. SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 2022-01-05
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NOTE: = o =5
RoHS 2.0 & Reach COMPLIANT | || @Ta—= _
0 ) eac -
N4} = A = 5
Insertion Loss(dB) <0.20 @ L1
Operating Temperature( ° C) -40 ~+80 |
Storage Temperature (° C) -40 ~+85 9 4_|_ 1 3
PACKING: 1PC/PE BAG + TEST REPORT +LABEL — 29.2140.2
MATERIAL LIST:
® | LC Blue Plastic body (SC simplex footprint) 1pcs
(®) | LC Sleeve ceramic (Single-Mode) Ipcs
@ Blue bush 2pcs
® | LC Blue Plastic body (SC simplex footprint) Ipcs
® | LC Metal Mount Ipcs
[©) LC White Dust Cap 4pcs SYNERGY 21
NO. SPECIFICATION STANDARD QT’ Y | REMARK CUSTOMER| |11EM No. | S215426
R s e | commyny | CHINA [ UNTT [
NEW 2016-11-18 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISTON RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV. SYNERGY 21 | SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 | 2016-11-18
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NOTE:
1. The primary coating and secondary coating have the
same color

2. Loose buffered, easy strip type at least Im fﬁlfﬁgr®

3. ROHS 2.0 and REACH compliant o/ e
D ——ETFc]
S =T
e | o |
—]
MATERTAL LIST: o/
/ X 1]
LC White Dust Cap 12 ®-/ o | Y |
@| LC/ UPC SM Ferrule 12 e
@| LC SM Blue 0.9 Connector 12 (9)-/ —
—1_lp
@| LC 0.9 White Boot 12 o/
@] Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 G657.A2 0. 9mm TURQUOISE LSZH Xn ¢D~/ e
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 G657.A2 0.9mm PINK LSZH i A4 =<ZZE§IJTE3
@] Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 G657.A2 0.9mm VIOLET LSZH X e Xint100mn/~0 !
(| Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 G657. A2 0.9mm YELLOW LSZI Xn
Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 G657.A2 0.9mm BLACK LSZH Xm Grade Designation:Each to Reference
| Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 G657. A2 0.9mm RED LSZH m Type Single-Mode
®| Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 G657.A2 0.9mm WHITE LSZH m L ertion Loss | 0. 348 (IEC 613003-1)
®| Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 G657.A2 0.9mm GREY LSZIH Xm
Return Loss =50dB (IEC 61300-3-6)
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 G657.A2 0.9mm BROWN LSZH Xm ITEM NO. Length
®| Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 G657.A2 0.9mm GREEN LSZH i Test Wavelength 1310nm
2.0
@] Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 G657. A2 0. 9mm ORANGE LSZH Xn SRV "
@/ Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 G657.A2 0.9mm BLUE LSZH n SYNERGYZ21
NO. SPECIFICATION STANDARD QU Y| REMARK CUSTOMER ITEM NO. See the chart
PRODUCT [Pigtail LC/UPC SM 9/125 um | manufacture
NAME |12 different colours 0.9 | country: | CHINA | UNIT/ MM
NEW 2021-12-03 | A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY | CIK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE | REV.| SYNERGYZI | SYNERGYZI | syNEReyz1| 2021-12-03
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TEST REPORT
Batch la. A, Bis roinon S Stacsarateanschan]
Artikel MO,
LTEN Mumber
TDescription
Notes

Nin Bending Radius [Static: 10¥D
{ o] Dymamis. 20D
Fiber Tvoe 2

i Cable Diameter

Mast be the samc type of fiber

JIndsx of Eefraciion to splice.

TEST VALUES
&1low Loss

Standard

(Each to [nzertim Loss | - h:lqlﬁ?sg.lrr Lose -
Refersnce) (TEC A1300-5-4) 0308 pe gm0 56 R R
1 blue
2 orangs
2 aTEEN
[ brown
=] ETEY
[} white
7 red
B black
g wvellow
10 wiolet
1L pink
12 turguoi se
RESULT UE

Packing:1pc/SYNERGY 21 Bag A+test report, 20pcs/Inner carton, 80pcs/Outer
carton

SYNERGYZ21

CUSTOMER ITEM NO. See the chart
PRODUCT [Pigtail LC/UPC SM 9/125 um |manufacture
NAME |12 different colours 0.9 country: CHINA | UNLT| MM
NEW 2021-12-03| A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV.| SYNERGY21 | SYNERGY21 SYNERGY21 2021-12-03




150MM

91.8MM

82MM

MATERIAL LIST:

Page 1 of 2

swith 2% 12 core splicing Holder ,black
*Material:Plastic (Non fire retardant)
=Color: beige
*RoHS 2.0 and Reach Compliant
Packing:1pcs/PE bagtlabel 1, 100pcs/innet
cartontouter cartontlabel 3

(@) Splic Holder

ABS/Black

@ |[Splicing tra

24 cores splicing tray, ABS/Beige

SYNERGY 21

NO. | PARTS NAME

SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION

Qr'Y

REMARK

CUSTOMER

ITEM NO.

5215474

Splicing tray with 2pcs

PRODUCT NAME(H‘IZcore holders

manufacture
country

CHINA

UNIT | MM

NEW

2017.04. 27

DRAWNBY

CHECKBY

APPOBY

DATE

BY CHK

REVISTON RECORD MODIFICATIONS

DATE

REV.

SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21

2017. 04. 27




